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Search for a property
Council Tax band
Post code

RG2 9UQ

Don't know the postcode?

Enquiry year

2025/2026

For further information you can go to the Valuation Office Website,

click Council Tax Bands in England and Wales (opens in a new

window)

For any other information about charges please click: charges.

If you cannot find your property because is new, this is because we

are waiting for the valuation to be received.

FIND PROPERTY VALUATION

Year

2025/26

Address Band

Annual

Charge

Flat 2, Bennet House, 9 Austen Grove,

Arborfield Green, Reading, RG2 9UQ

C £2,072.79

Flat 3, Bennet House, 9 Austen Grove,

Arborfield Green, Reading, RG2 9UQ

C £2,072.79
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Address Band

Annual

Charge

Flat 4, Bennet House, 9 Austen Grove,

Arborfield Green, Reading, RG2 9UQ

C £2,072.79

Flat 5, Bennet House, 9 Austen Grove,

Arborfield Green, Reading, RG2 9UQ

C £2,072.79

Flat 6, Bennet House, 9 Austen Grove,

Arborfield Green, Reading, RG2 9UQ

C £2,072.79

Flat 7, Bennet House, 9 Austen Grove,

Arborfield Green, Reading, RG2 9UQ

C £2,072.79

Flat 8, Bennet House, 9 Austen Grove,

Arborfield Green, Reading, RG2 9UQ

C £2,072.79

Flat 9, Bennet House, 9 Austen Grove,

Arborfield Green, Reading, RG2 9UQ

C £2,072.79

Flat 1, Bennet House, 9 Austen Grove,

Arborfield Green, Reading, RG2 9UQ

C £2,072.79
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